
2 4 6 8 10 12 140.00

0.05

0.10

0.15

0.20

0.25

0.30

1/
N

 d
N

/d
0 0

Data
Rapgap

Djangoh
Total unc.

2 4 6 8 10 12 14
Charged hadron multiplicity ( 0

0)

-50

0

50

R
el

. d
iff

. [
%

]

H1 Preliminary
Detector level events 
360 < Q2 < 866 GeV2 

0.2 < y < 0.7 
pjet

T > 10 GeV  
kT, R = 1.0


